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Week 1

Diving Pigs

Just Trippin'
Huggie's Bearz
Nothing But Luck
Scrunt

Jeff Squared
Cheeseheads
Badman Central

Week 2

Badman Central
Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin'

Jeff Squared
Diving Pigs
Scrunt

Huggie's Bearz
Cheeseheads

Week 3

Cheeseheads
Diving Pigs
Badman Central
Just Trippin'

Jeff Squared
Huggie's Bearz
Nothing But Luck
Scrunt

Week 4

Jeff Squared
Just Trippin'
Nothing But Luck
Scrunt

Diving Pigs
Badman Central
Huggie's Bearz
Cheeseheads

Week 5

Diving Pigs
Badman Central
Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin'
Scrunt

Jeff Squared
Cheeseheads
Huggie's Bearz

270.00
206.00
203.50
197.50
187.50
186.50
169.50
169.00

304.50
253.50
236.00
231.50
195.00
170.50
166.50
137.50

259.50
257.00
248.00
211.50
197.50
193.00
172.00
156.50

326.00
288.50
282.00
223.50
213.50
211.00
190.50
185.00

299.00
262.00
251.50
213.50
177.50
164.00
148.00
145.50

Week 6

Just Trippin'
Badman Central
Jeff Squared
Scrunt
Cheeseheads
Nothing But Luck
Diving Pigs
Huggie's Bearz

Week 7

Nothing But Luck
Badman Central
Scrunt

Jeff Squared
Huggie's Bearz
Just Trippin'
Diving Pigs
Cheeseheads

Week 8

Diving Pigs

Jeff Squared
Badman Central
Huggie's Bearz
Nothing But Luck
Cheeseheads
Just Trippin'
Scrunt

Week 9

Diving Pigs
Nothing But Luck
Huggie's Bearz
Scrunt
Cheeseheads
Badman Central
Jeff Squared
Just Trippin'

Week 10

Diving Pigs
Cheeseheads
Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin'
Huggie's Bearz
Badman Central
Jeff Squared
Scrunt
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262.50
201.00
185.00
184.50
176.00
173.00
160.00
152.50

260.00
216.00
209.50
207.00
199.00
190.50
184.00
170.00

232.50
181.50
180.00
177.00
174.00
162.50
147.50
129.00

280.00
231.00
214.50
196.50
173.50
171.50
159.50
140.00

250.50
248.50
222.50
216.00
197.00
184.50
172.50
158.00
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Week 11

Huggie's Bearz
Jeff Squared
Just Trippin'
Diving Pigs
Badman Central
Scrunt
Cheeseheads
Nothing But Luck

Week 12

Huggie's Bearz
Jeff Squared
Cheeseheads
Diving Pigs

Just Trippin'
Nothing But Luck
Badman Central
Scrunt

Week 13

Nothing But Luck
Huggie's Bearz
Cheeseheads
Scrunt

Just Trippin'
Diving Pigs

Jeff Squared
Badman Central

Week 14

Diving Pigs

Jeff Squared
Cheeseheads
Nothing But Luck
Huggie's Bearz
Badman Central
Just Trippin'
Scrunt

Week 15

Scrunt
Cheeseheads
Nothing But Luck
Huggie's Bearz
Diving Pigs

Just Trippin'
Badman Central
Jeff Squared

281.50
213.00
209.00
194.50
188.50
186.50
185.00
165.50

252.50
248.50
229.00
215.50
206.00
203.50
203.00
192.50

284.00
214.00
208.00
199.00
185.50
170.00
162.50
159.50

338.00
246.50
237.50
214.00
183.50
165.50
155.00
150.50

257.00
252.50
244.00
220.00
198.00
180.50
164.50
119.00

Week 16

Jeff Squared
Diving Pigs
Cheeseheads
Just Trippin'
Badman Central
Scrunt

Huggie's Bearz
Nothing But Luck

Week 17

Cheeseheads
Badman Central
Just Trippin'
Huggie's Bearz
Nothing But Luck
Diving Pigs
Scrunt

Jeff Squared
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288.00
270.00
268.00
253.00
208.50
207.50
189.00
170.00

255.00
229.00
227.00
225.50
214.00
209.50
204.00
165.50



