American Pye - Combo Scoring League

www.rtsports.com 2012 Weekly Results 28-Feb-2013 04:06 PM Eastern

Week 1		Week 6	
Diving Pigs	270.00	Just Trippin'	262.50
Just Trippin'	206.00	Badman Central	201.00
Huggie's Bearz	203.50	Jeff Squared	185.00
Nothing But Luck	197.50	Scrunt	184.50
Scrunt	187.50	Cheeseheads	176.00
Jeff Squared	186.50	Nothing But Luck	173.00
Cheeseheads	169.50	Diving Pigs	160.00
Badman Central	169.00	Huggie's Bearz	152.50
Week 2		Week 7	
Badman Central	304.50	Nothing But Luck	260.00
Nothing But Luck	253.50	Badman Central	216.00
Just Trippin'	236.00	Scrunt	209.50
Jeff Squared	231.50	Jeff Squared	207.00
Diving Pigs	195.00	Huggie's Bearz	199.00
Scrunt	170.50	Just Trippin'	190.50
Huggie's Bearz	166.50	Diving Pigs	184.00
Cheeseheads	137.50	Cheeseheads	170.00
Week 3		Week 8	
Cheeseheads	259.50	Diving Pigs	232.50
Diving Pigs	257.00	Jeff Squared	181.50
Badman Central	248.00	Badman Central	180.00
Just Trippin'	211.50	Huggie's Bearz	177.00
Jeff Squared	197.50	Nothing But Luck	174.00
Huggie's Bearz	193.00	Cheeseheads	162.50
Nothing But Luck	172.00	Just Trippin'	147.50
Scrunt	156.50	Scrunt	129.00
Week 4		Week 9	
Jeff Squared	326.00	Diving Pigs	280.00
Just Trippin'	288.50	Nothing But Luck	231.00
Nothing But Luck	282.00	Huggie's Bearz	214.50
Scrunt	223.50	Scrunt	196.50
Diving Pigs	213.50	Cheeseheads	173.50
Badman Central	211.00	Badman Central	171.50
Huggie's Bearz	190.50	Jeff Squared	159.50
Cheeseheads	185.00	Just Trippin'	140.00
Week 5		Week 10	
Diving Pigs	299.00	Diving Pigs	250.50
Badman Central	262.00	Cheeseheads	248.50
Nothing But Luck	251.50	Nothing But Luck	222.50
_	213.50	Just Trippin'	216.00
Just Trippin'	213.30		
Just Trippin' Scrunt		Huggie's Bearz	
Scrunt	177.50	Huggie's Bearz Badman Central	197.00 184.50
• •		Huggie's Bearz Badman Central Jeff Squared	197.00

Huggie's Bearz

Badman Central

Diving Pigs

Just Trippin'

Jeff Squared

220.00

198.00

180.50

164.50

119.00

American Pye - Combo Scoring League

www.rtsports.com 2012 Weekly Results Feb-2013 04:06 PM Eastern

			28-Feb-2013 04:
Week 11		Week 16	
Huggie's Bearz	281.50	Jeff Squared	288.00
Jeff Squared	213.00	Diving Pigs	270.00
Just Trippin'	209.00	Cheeseheads	268.00
Diving Pigs	194.50	Just Trippin'	253.00
Badman Central	188.50	Badman Central	208.50
Scrunt	186.50	Scrunt	207.50
Cheeseheads	185.00	Huggie's Bearz	189.00
Nothing But Luck	165.50	Nothing But Luck	170.00
Week 12		Week 17	
Huggie's Bearz	252.50	Cheeseheads	255.00
Jeff Squared	248.50	Badman Central	229.00
Cheeseheads	229.00	Just Trippin'	227.00
Diving Pigs	215.50	Huggie's Bearz	225.50
Just Trippin'	206.00	Nothing But Luck	214.00
Nothing But Luck	203.50	Diving Pigs	209.50
Badman Central	203.00	Scrunt	204.00
Scrunt	192.50	Jeff Squared	165.50
Week 13			
Nothing But Luck	284.00		
Huggie's Bearz	214.00		
Cheeseheads	208.00		
Scrunt	199.00		
Just Trippin'	185.50		
Diving Pigs	170.00		
Jeff Squared	162.50		
Badman Central	159.50		
Week 14			
Diving Pigs	338.00		
Jeff Squared	246.50		
Cheeseheads	237.50		
Nothing But Luck	214.00		
Huggie's Bearz	183.50		
Badman Central	165.50		
Just Trippin'	155.00		
Scrunt	150.50		
Week 15			
Scrunt	257.00		
Cheeseheads	252.50		
Nothing But Luck	244.00		